ST84C01
Printed June 19, 1996
INFRARED ENCODER AND DECODER
Plastic-DIP Package
1
2
3
4

· 8, 14 pin DIP or SOIC package.
· Crystal oscillator circuit on board
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Package Operating temperature
ST84C01CP8 Plastic-DIP 0 ° C  to  +70°  C
ST84C01CF8 SOIC 0°  C  to  +70°  C
ST84C01CP14 Plastic-Dip 0°  C  to  +70°  C
ST84C01CF14 SOIC 0°  C  to  +70°  C
ST84C02CP8 Plastic-DIP 0 ° C  to  +70°  C
ST84C02CF8 SOIC 0°  C  to  +70°  C
STARTECH
An                 Company
Rev. 1.0
4-49